
 AHA Youth Nationals 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: Specialty Arena Dressage Court Monday, July 22, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
Class: 1432 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level JTR 14-18 yrs  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
8:00 AM 443 SHANNON RILEY SOME LIKEIT HOT VA T-3 
8:07 AM 370 MEGHAN FORD DAKOTAKHROME+++/ T-3 
8:14 AM 360 JULIA NELSON NU DIAMOND REX T-3 
8:21 AM 504 KAROLINE LEWIS SAPHYRA T-3 
8:28 AM 456 LILY GRAMLING CATZ NEIW T-3 
8:35 AM 372 MADELEINE TREZZA CHAMPAGNE  T-3 
8:42 AM 415 MACKENZIE ANTLE SRC ALADINS  T-3 
8:49 AM 448 ESME BIANCA  EYKATERINA T-3 
8:56 AM 377 GRACE JIA AVVATAR++++// T-3 
9:03 AM 442 CAROLINE ELIK DB JASUR T-3 
9:10 AM 171 JULIA BECKER BC SADIKI T-3 
9:17 AM 444 SHANNON RILEY WP JAMESON T-3 
9:24 AM 355 AUDREY FLATTICH HM ACCELERANDO T-3 
9:31 AM 374 MEGHAN FORD WILD ROSES T-3 
9:38 AM 641 JOCELYN MOORE TR SILVER  T-3 
9:45 AM 371 MADELEINE TREZZA ARAGORNS  T-3 
9:52 AM 526 CHLOE THOMAS DLA DREAMS AMASTAR T-3 
9:59 AM Judges Break ***Break*** **Break** 
10:19 AM 300 MEREDITH SOTA CP Sorcery+/ T-3 
10:26 AM 508 ALYSSA DUNCAN DKM CIMMERON T-3 
10:33 AM 174 HANNAH NICHOLSON LAKOTA PE T-3 
10:40 AM* 363 MADELEINE TREZZA BFF DEFINITELY KOOL T-3 
10:47 AM* 376 JULIA NELSON GOODKNIGHTTHUNDER  T-3 

Class: 794 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level JTR 13yr and Under  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
10:55 AM 360 TIFFANY REPETTO NU DIAMOND REX T-3 
11:02 AM 557 KYLENE HAMBLIN KHAOZ BTC T-3 
11:09 AM 248 ALICIA SANTORO SIR ROHAN  T-3 
11:16 AM 502 CALEIGH COLEMAN HTC PERFEKTION+ T-3 
11:23 AM 503 ELINOR SAMARIAS RITZ STAR DANCER T-3 
11:30 AM 371 TIFFANY REPETTO ARAGORNS  T-3 
11:37 AM 322 CASSIE BETHEA AA PROMOTE THE SHOW T-3 
11:44 AM 244 KAITLYN CARSON NOONTIME MELODAY T-3 
11:51 AM 376 GRACE MARTIN GOODKNIGHTTHUNDER  T-3 
11:58 AM* 527 KYLENE HAMBLIN TSERAFINA T-3 
12:05 PM 372 TIFFANY REPETTO CHAMPAGNE  T-3 
12:12 PM LUNCH Break   ***LUNCHBreak*** **Lunch** 
1:12 PM 370 TIFFANY REPETTO DAKOTAKHROME+++/ T-3 
1:19 PM* 374 GRACE MARTIN WILD ROSES T-3 
1:26 PM 640 SARITAH SINHA MONTANAS INDIAN SKYE T-3 
1:33 PM 321 CAYLA BETHEA MILLAGIO T-3 
1:40 PM 525 GRACE MYERS SHADOWS MORNING JOY+ T-3 
1:47 PM* 363 TIFFANY REPETTO BFF DEFINITELY KOOL T-3 
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Class: 1436 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
1:55 PM 522 CLAIRE M NICKELSON TDR SJOERDS SULTANA 2-3 
2:03 PM 394 MACKENZIE ANTLE ALLADDINS RISING FIRE 2-3 
2:11 PM 637 JOCELYN MOORE FIOENIX+++// 2-3 
2:19 PM 475 LIBBY MONTGOMERY LATEST BUCK 2-3 
2:27 PM 636 SAYLOR WEIDAUER EVG QUINTAHN+++// 2-3 

Class: 803 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level JTR 13yr and Under  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
2:36 PM* 374 GRACE MARTIN WILD ROSES 1-3 
2:44 PM* 248 ALICIA SANTORO SIR ROHAN  1-3 
2:52 PM 503 ELINOR SAMARIAS RITZ STAR DANCER 1-3 
3:00 PM* 557 KYLENE HAMBLIN KHAOZ BTC 1-3 

Class: 1437 A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level JTR 18 Under Champion  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
3:08 PM 449 ESME BIANCA  JAZZZZ 3-3 
3:16 PM 523 CLAIRE M NICKELSON UWANNABEME WH 3-3 
3:24 PM 394 MACKENZIE ANTLE ALLADDINS RISING FIRE 3-3 

Class: 1440 A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation JTR 14-18 yr Champion  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
3:32 PM Judges Break ***Break*** **Break** 
  456 LILY GRAMLING CATZ NEIW DSE 
  360 JULIA NELSON NU DIAMOND REX DSE 
  447 MADISON GERWELS TFA ZIMITUP+// DSE 
  445 EVE HEINTZBERGER JAMAICAMAKEMECRAZY DSE 
  446 ANGELA KIDDER KRYPTANOVA BAY DSE 
  174 HANNAH NICHOLSON LAKOTA PE DSE 
  377 GRACE JIA AVVATAR++++// DSE 
  372 MADELEINE TREZZA CHAMPAGNE  DSE 
  641 JOCELYN MOORE TR SILVER  DSE 
  523 CLAIRE M NICKELSON UWANNABEME WH DSE 
  636 SAYLOR WEIDAUER EVG QUINTAHN+++// DSE 
  394 MACKENZIE ANTLE ALLADDINS RISING FIRE DSE 
 * 526 CHLOE THOMAS DLA DREAMS AMASTAR DSE 
 * 370 MEGHAN FORD DAKOTAKHROME+++/ DSE 

Class: 431 A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation 13yr Under Champion  
Judge at C: Peggy Klump B: Lisa El-Ramey 
4:45 PM 321 CAYLA BETHEA MILLAGIO DSE 
  640 SARITAH SINHA MONTANAS INDIAN SKYE DSE 
  502 CALEIGH COLEMAN HTC PERFEKTION+ DSE 
  503 ELINOR SAMARIAS RITZ STAR DANCER DSE 
  527 KYLENE HAMBLIN TSERAFINA DSE 
  322 CASSIE BETHEA AA PROMOTE THE SHOW DSE 
  372 TIFFANY REPETTO CHAMPAGNE  DSE 
 * 525 GRACE MYERS SHADOWS MORNING JOY+DSE 
 * 248 ALICIA SANTORO SIR ROHAN  DSE 
 * 374 GRACE MARTIN WILD ROSES DSE 
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